
 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020 

 

  CLASSES END CLASSES RESUME 

Start of the new school year     

Second and third year Montessori   Wednesday 28/08/2019 at 9:00 am 

New students   Wednesday 28/08/2019 at 10:00 am 

First year Montessori    

HOLIDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS     

Federal Fast Friday 13/09/2019 at 3:00 pm Tuesday 16/09/2019 at 8:30 am 

Autumn holidays Friday 11/10/2019 at 3:00 pm Monday 28/10/2019 at 8:30 am 

Christmas holidays Friday 20/12/2019 at 3:00 pm Monday 06/01/2020 at 8:30 am 

February holidays  Friday 14/02/2020 at 3:00 pm Monday 24/02/2020 at 8:30 am 

Easter holidays Thursday 09/04/2020 at 3:00 pm Monday 27/04/2020 at 8:30 am 

Ascension Wednesday 20/05/2020 at 11:30 am Monday 25/05/2020 at 8:30 am 

Pentecost Friday 29/05/2020 at 3:00 pm Tuesday 02/06/2020 at 8:30 am 

Other dates to be noted     

Christmas celebration    

End of school year Friday 26/06/2020 noon   



TYPICAL MONTESSORI DAY AT THE VALENTIN - SCHEDULE  

7:30 am – 8:30 am Possible to enrol your child at the 
childcare centre of le Valentin  

8:30 am -11:30 am  Montessori Classes 

11:30 am -11:45 am Recess  

11:45 am -12:30 am  Lunchtime. The children eat 
together with children from the 
other classes 

12:30 pm -1:25 pm  Recreational activities shared 
with children from other classes 

1:30 pm – 3:00 pm  Montessori Classes 

3:00 pm  End of the school day. 

3:00 pm – 6:00 pm  Possible to enrol your child at the 
childcare centre of le Valentin 

 

  

SCHEDULE 


